
Catering
SMALL BITES

Mini quiche (veg)
Pigs in a Blanket
Shrimp Cocktail with Cocktail Sauce
Sliced filet on Bruschetta with Horseradish Sauce
Scallops wrapped in Bacon
Mini Turnovers (veg)
Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce
Crab Cakes with Remoulade
Spanakopita Squares (veg)
Sliced Cucumber with Cream Cheese and Cherry Tomato (veg) 
Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Skewer (veg)
Stuffed Mushrooms (veg)  
Potato Latkes (veg)
Port Tenderloin on Sliced French Bread 

MENU ADDRESS  

18 Elm Street, Woodstock, VT 05091 

HOURS   

Tue – Sat 9am – 5pm 

PHONE  
 (802)-457-2756

WEBSITE  
 www.thevillagebutchervt.com 

$5
$4
$5
$9
$9
$5
$6
$9
$5
$5
$6
$7
$6
$7

Beef Bourgignon (9x13 tray)
Quiche or Swiss Torte (meat or veg)
Mango Chicken Curry with Rice  (9x13 tray)
Arroz Con Pollo (9x13 tray)
Jerk Chicken
Smoked Pork Shoulder w BBQ Sauce (9x13 tray)
Beef Chili
Marinated and Grilled Steak Tips
Veggie Kabobs
Marinated Chicken Kabobs
Beef Lasagna (9x13 tray)
Vegetarian Lasagna (9x13 tray)
Chicken Picatta (9x13 tray)
Vegetarian Strudel
Macaroni and Cheese (9x13 tray)
Lobster Mac and Cheese
Curry Fried Rice (9x13 tray)
Chicken Pot Pie with Biscuit Top 

$85
$35
$60
$60
$50
$50
$45
$45
$40
$40
$75
$60
$75
$45
$45
$75
$35
$40

ENTREES  (Prices  ref lect  serving for  6-8ppl)
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PLATTERS
Charcuterie Platter - Small ~10ppl
Charcuterie Platter - Medium ~20ppl
Charcuterie Platter - Large ~40ppl
Crudite Platter with Dip ~10ppl
Baguettes - local / fresh

$150
$300
$550
$65
$4

SANDWICHES

Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) 
add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup 

$22
$27

DESSERT

Lemon Bars
Gran Mariner Brownies
Apple Turnovers
Assorted Cookies
Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel
9" Cheese Cake (options available) 
9" Whole Cake (options available) 

$6
$6
$5
$3.50
$35
$45
$45

Fresh Green Salad with Dressing
Broccoli Salad
Roasted Vegetables
Pasta Salad with Pesto
Potato Salad
Farro Salad
Potato Salad
Cole Slaw
Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic
Fruit Salad

$14.99
$12.99
$12.99
$10.99
$10.99
$13.99
$10.99
$9.99
$16.99
$16.99

SALADS  (priced per  pound)
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• Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon �nalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;
some minimums may apply depending on the event;

• We are at times able to provide servers for your event - please inquire -
we are however unable to pour alcohol at your event at this time (licenses and permitting required)

• We try to limit our use of single serve plastic containers, and so depending on the location we will provide reusable
containers and platters as needed, to be picked or returned after the event

•   How to order: please send an email to info@thevillagebutchervt.com and include the date, times, location, and # of
people in your email, along with any other info. Please also include a phone number and location. If you’ve already honed

    in on items from our menu, please include as well. We will follow up with you directly to discuss the event and menu.  
    You may alternatively call the shop @ 802 457 2756.

Ordering

Group  Boxed Group Boxed Lunch Program (please call for details)  




