

ADDRESS

18 Elm Street, Woodstock, VT 05091

HOURS

Tue – Sat 9am – 5pm

PHONE (802)-457-2756

WEBSITE

www.thevillagebutchervt.com

Catering

BNU

SMALL BITES

\$5	Mini quiche (veg)	
\$4	Pigs in a Blanket	
\$5	Shrimp Cocktail with Cocktail Sauce	
\$9	Sliced filet on Bruschetta with Horseradish Sauce	
\$9	Scallops wrapped in Bacon	
\$5	Mini Turnovers (veg)	
\$6	Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce	
\$9	Crab Cakes with Remoulade	
\$5	Spanakopita Squares (veg)	
\$5	Sliced Cucumber with Cream Cheese and Cherry Tomato (veg)	
\$6	Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Skewer (veg)	
\$7	Stuffed Mushrooms (veg)	
\$6	Potato Latkes (veg)	
\$7	Port Tenderloin on Sliced French Bread	

ENTREES (Prices reflect serving for 6-8ppl)

\$85	Beef Bourgignon (9x13 tray)
\$35	Quiche or Swiss Torte (meat or veg)
\$60	Mango Chicken Curry with Rice (9x13 tray)
\$60	Arroz Con Pollo (9x13 tray)
\$50	Jerk Chicken
\$50	Smoked Pork Shoulder w BBQ Sauce (9x13 tray)
\$45	Beef Chili
\$45	Marinated and Grilled Steak Tips
\$40	Veggie Kabobs
\$40	Marinated Chicken Kabobs
\$75	Beef Lasagna (9x13 tray)
\$60	Vegetarian Lasagna (9x13 tray)
\$75	Chicken Picatta (9x13 tray)
\$45	Vegetarian Strudel
\$45	Macaroni and Cheese (9x13 tray)
\$75	Lobster Mac and Cheese
\$35	Curry Fried Rice (9x13 tray)
\$40	Chicken Pot Pie with Biscuit Top



Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunche Program (please call for details) \$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariiner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available)			EST-1973			
\$150 Charcurerie Platter - Medium - 20ppl \$500 Charcurerie Platter - Medium - 20ppl \$65 Crudite Platter with Dip \$64 Baguettes - local / fresh SANDWICHES Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunch Program (please call for details) \$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roccoli Salad \$12.99 Roccoli Salad \$12.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Fruit Salad \$16.99 Fruit Salad \$16.99 Fruit Salad \$16.99 Fruit Salad \$16.99 Group Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 <td< th=""><th>PLATTERS</th><th></th><th></th></td<>	PLATTERS					
\$300 Charcuteric Platter - Medium -20ppl \$550 Charcuteric Platter - I arge -40ppl \$65 Crudite Platter with Dip -10ppl \$4 Baguettes - local / fresh SANDWICHES Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunch Program (please call for details) \$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Pata Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Frairo Salad \$16.99 Fruit Salad DES		\$150	Charcuterie Platter - Small ~10ppl			
\$550 Charcuterie Platter - Large -40ppl \$65 \$65 Crudite Platter with Dip -10ppl \$4 Baguettes - local / fresh SANDWICHES Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunch Program (please call for details) \$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 sALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$10.99 \$10.99 Patta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 \$10.99 Patta Salad \$10.99 \$16.99 Frano Salad \$10.99 \$16.99 Fruito Salad \$16.99 \$16.99 Fruito Salad \$16.99 \$16.99 Fruito Salad			* *			
\$65 Crudite Platter with Dip -10ppl \$4 Baguettes - local / fresh SANDWICHES Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunch Program (please call for details) \$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roseted Vegetables \$10.99 Patato Salad \$10.99 Patato Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT 5 \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available)						
\$4 Baguettes - local / fresh SANDWICHES Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunche Yogram (please call for details) \$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Boxecoli Salad \$12.99 Roscel Vegetables \$10.99 Pata Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing:						
Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunch Program (please call for details) \$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Boccoli Salad \$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Posta Salad \$10.99 Posta Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Fruit Salad \$10.99 Fruit Salad \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 \$6 Lernon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>						
\$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Boxed Vegetables \$10.99 Pasta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Futito Salad \$10.99 Futito Salad \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 <td>SANDWICHES</td> <td></td> <td></td>	SANDWICHES					
\$22 Boxed Lunches (Sandwich, cookies, drink, small chips (per person) \$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Pasta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Furto Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Furto Salad \$10.99 Furto Salad \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 <td></td> <td>Group Boxe</td> <td colspan="4">Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunch Program (please call for details)</td>		Group Boxe	Group Boxed Group Boxed Lunch Program (please call for details)			
\$27 add souvenier Vermont Maple Syrup SALADS (priced per pound) \$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Pasta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available)		<u>^</u>				
\$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Pasta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available)						
\$14.99 Fresh Green Salad with Dressing \$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Pasta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) </td <td></td> <td>1 1\</td> <td></td>		1 1\				
\$12.99 Broccoli Salad \$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Pasta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$9.99 Cole Slaw \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;	SALADS (priced					
\$12.99 Roasted Vegetables \$10.99 Pasta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$9.99 Cole Slaw \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available)			6			
\$10.99 Pasta Salad with Pesto \$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$9.99 Cole Slaw \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) *45 9" Whole Cake (options available)						
\$10.99 Potato Salad \$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$9.99 Cole Slaw \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) Ordering • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;						
\$13.99 Farro Salad \$10.99 Potato Salad \$9.99 Cole Slaw \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;						
\$10.99 Potato Salad \$9.99 Cole Slaw \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;						
\$9.99 Cole Slaw \$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;						
\$16.99 Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Salad with Balsamic \$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;						
\$16.99 Fruit Salad DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;						
DESSERT \$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available)						
\$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;		\$16.99	Fruit Salad			
\$6 Lemon Bars \$6 Gran Mariner Brownies \$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;	DESSERT ——					
\$5 Apple Turnovers \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) • Prices are subject to change and will be ubated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;		\$6	Lemon Bars			
 \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) Ordering • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing; 		\$6	Gran Mariner Brownies			
 \$3.50 Assorted Cookies \$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) Ordering • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing; 		\$5	Apple Turnovers			
\$35 Whole Blueberry Cheese Strudel \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) Ordering			••			
 \$45 \$45 9" Cheese Cake (options available) 9" Whole Cake (options available) Ordering • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing; 						
 \$45 9" Whole Cake (options available) Ordering • Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing; 			•			
• Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;		\$45	*			
• Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;		.				
• Prices are subject to change and will be updated as needed upon finalizing your menu; taxes not included in pricing;	——()	rderin	<u>o</u>			
some minimums may apply depending on the event;	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e				
	some minimums	s may apply depend	ling on the event;			

- we are however unable to pour alcohol at your event at this time (licenses and permitting required)
- We try to limit our use of single serve plastic containers, and so depending on the location we will provide reusable containers and platters as needed, to be picked or returned after the event
- *How to order:* please send an email to info@thevillagebutchervt.com and include the date, times, location, and # of people in your email, along with any other info. Please also include a phone number and location. If you've already honed in on items from our menu, please include as well. We will follow up with you directly to discuss the event and menu. You may alternatively call the shop @ 802 457 2756.